© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/04/16
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
5×20 mm > Time-Lag > 215 Series
RoHS P b215 Series, 5×20 mm, Time-Lag Fuse
Agency Approvals
Agency Agency File Number Ampere Range

5.5±0.3
0.65±0.05*
Part Numbering System
0215 xxxx M X E/G P
Series
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Lead-free
Quantity Code
M = 1000
Option Codes
Blank : Cartidge Type Fuse
E : Axial Lead Fuse
G        : Color Coding
Packaging Code
X = Filler
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：